
ATTACHIIENT - I

PUBLIC PROCURETIENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRAI

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORiIA - I

TO BE FILLED AND PLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN CT OF ALL PUBLIC
CONTRACTS OF WORKS. SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 iIILLION OR MORE

1

2

3

4

5

TENDER NUMBER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

FEDERAL / PROMNCIAL GOVT

TITLE OF COI.ITRACT

DGP (ARM\I RAWALPINDI

FEDERAL GOVT

PROCUREMENT OF RICE BASMATI
(SUPER) OUANTITY 1750 METRIC TONS
(NORTH ZONE{)

23-O -3-0

CONTRACT FOR RICE BASMATI
(SUPER) WAS REOUIRED TO BE
CONCLUDED FOR ARMY TROOPS AND
AWARDED TO LOVVEST QUOTEE FIRM

@ RS. 93.920/- PER METRIC TON

oPEN / RS. '164.360 M|LL|ONS

NOT APPLICABLE

DEC 2017 1 MAY 201

YES

www.oDra.oro.ok

23 JUL 2017 ffhe Nation & Nawa-€-waot)

13 SEP 2017 1000 HRS

NIL
,I2 (LIST OF BUYERS ATTACHED)

NOT APPLICABLE

6. TENDER'CONTRACTVALUE

7. ENGTNEER'S ESTTMATE (FOR C|VIL
WORKS ONLY)

I
I

ESTIMATEO COMPLETION PERIOD

WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT
PI.AN?

10. ADVERTISEMENT: -

a. PPRAWEBSITE(FEDERAL
AGENCTES)

b. NEWS PAPERS

11. TENDER OPENED ON
,I2. NATURE OF PURCHASE

(LOCAUINTERNATIONAL)

13.

14.

'15.

EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (IF ANY)

NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENT
SOLD
WHETHER OUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUOED IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUMENT

,16. WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDINC,/TENDER
DOCUMENTS

I
7 Dtt

P

o)1

LOCAL

: YES



2

17. wHlcH METHOD oF PRoCUREMENT : ILQK-qNE
WAS USED

A. SINGLE STAGE -ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDURE

SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE -

CHIEF OF LOGISTIC STAFF

NOT APPLICABLE

12

YES. 1"t LOWEST BIDDERS OUOTED ITS
RATES FOR 100Yo OUANTITY OF

TO THE FIRM ACCORDINGLY.

b.

c.

d.

18.

'19.

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY

WHETHER APPROVAL OF
COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS
OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOO
OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE
BIDDING

20.

2't.

NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL
BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

22. VWETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS
SIGNED

YES



1

2

J-

ATTACHMENT - II

PUBLIC PROCURETIENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORIUA - II

TO BE FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
GONTRACTS OF WORKS. SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 ILLION OR MORE

NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT :12
THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE
SUCCESSFUL BIDDERS

M/S CHAPPAL TRADER. SUIT NO 4/23.
ARKAY SQUARE (EXl. NEW CHALLI.
SHAHRAH.E-LIAQAT. KARACHI

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

o

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER
EVALUATTON REPORT (i.e 1sr, 2No, 3Ro

EVALUATED BID)

NEED ANALYSIS (WHY THE
PROCUREMENT WAS NECESSARY?)

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN
RESPONSE TIME, VWAT WERE THE
REASONS (BRTEFLY OESCRIBE)

VWETHER NAMES OF THE BIDOERS
AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT
AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION
REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

ANY COMPI.AINTS RECEIVEO

ANY DEVIATION FROM
SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE
TENDER NOTICE/ DOCUMENTS

DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION
CRITERIA

SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY

M/S CHAPPAL TRADER. SUIT NO 4/23.
ARKAY SOUARE (EXN. NEW CHALLI.

QUOTED FOR 1 OTY OF NORTH
ZONE-II AND CONTRACT WAS
AWAROED ACCORDINGLY.

RICE BASMATI (SU PER) IS A RATION
ITEM AND PROCURED TO MEET THE
REQUIREMENT OF TROOPS.

NOT APPLICABLE

YES

24.NW
Rs. 93.920 PER METRIC TON

NgI4zuSAElE

10.

11.

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

't2

13



LIST OF BUYERS

Ser Name of Firm Status

1 l!l/s Chappal Trader, Kci RegdAlnJndexed

2. lrus Naeem Corp Fsld Regdrun-lndexed

J. i/Us Pak Trader Fsld Regd/Un-lndexed

4 Z&ZEE Ent€r Lhr Redg / lndexed

5. il/s Pak Turk Rwp Un-Regd/Un-lndexed

6. Un-Regd/Un-lndexed

7 llus Milestone lcon lsld Un-Regd/Un-lndexed

8. i/Us Hassan Corp Hafizabad Un-Regd/Un{ndexed

9. M./s Pead De Gulf lsld Un-Regd/Un-lndexed

10. til/s Siddique Puls€s lndus Sgd Un-Regd/Un-lndexed

11 iius Zain lmpax Fsld Un-Regd/Un-lndexed

12. M,/s lkram & Coy Okara Un-Regd/Un-lndexed

i/Us Ali Food lntl


